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Item # CU50, (CU50) Copper Plumbers Tape
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3/4" x 50' Plumber's Tape 23 gauge Solid Copper

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

Category Number
UPC Code

Sort

Material

Length

Width

Thickness

Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity
Carton Quantity

Unit (UM)

5140
781002275602
1618

Copper

50 ft.

3/4 in.

23 gauge

Each


http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/all-categories/copper-plumbers-tapes/cu50?dlpdf=t#Product%20Specifications
http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/all-categories/copper-plumbers-tapes/cu50?dlpdf=t#Packaging%20Specifications

Package Length
Package Width

Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

4.70 in.

4.7 in.

0.90 in.

3.0500 Ib.

27111801
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http://catalog.lhdottie.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

